
12/29/2016 

Utility Provider/TxDOT Plat Acceptance Form 
(PLATS Only) 

 

 
Date: _____________________ 
 

Subdivision Name:             
 

Engineer/Surveyor:             
 

Please check one of the statements below, sign, and either email to levans@templetx.gov or fax back 
to the City of Temple Planning Department at (254)298-5624. 
 

I have been furnished a copy of the proposed plat for my review and: 
 

____ I have not been able to review the proposed plat at this time 
 

____ I am in agreement with the proposed plat 
 

____ I am not in agreement with the proposed plat 
 

____ I have the following comments concerning the proposed plat: 
 
               
 
               

 
 

Greg Wade or Drew Crawford, ONCOR 
308 S. 7th Street 

Temple, TX 76504 
254.770.6218 

Greg.Wade@oncor.com 

Drew.Crawford@oncor.com 

 

Johnny Tindle, Time Warner Cable 
215 Factory Drive 

Waco, TX 76710 
254.761.3806 

johnny.tindle@twcable.com  

 

Steve Dieterman or Joey Agee, AT&T Texas 
117 N. 1st Street 

Temple, TX 76501 
254.773.8626 

SD6961@att.com  

JA8125@att.com 
 

 

Ali Bashi/Billy Tweedle, TxDOT 
410 W. Loop 121 

Belton, TX 76513 
254.939.3778 

ABASHI1@dot.state.tx.us  

Billy.Tweedle@txdot.gov 
 

 

Alan Wetzel, Atmos Energy 

2138 Lucius McCelvey Drive 
Temple, TX 76504 

254.742.7804 

alan.wetzel@atmosenergy.com  

  

James Dodd, Post Office 

401 N. Main Street 
Temple, TX 76501 

254.773.0792 

James.m.dodd@usps.gov  
If mailing to P.O., address to Mr. James Dodd 

 

Billy Bierschwale, Grande Communications 

8 East Barton 
Temple, TX 76501 

254.235.2026 
Billy.Bierschwale@mygrande.com 
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